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Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN 

Food Safety Quality Customer Support 
Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com 

Quality Attributes Sheet For KRUSTEAZ French Toast Thick 72-2.55 OZ     UPC 86151 90402  
 

Ingredient Statement:   Bread (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Yeast, Honey, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Salt, Palm Oil, Sugar, Wheat Gluten, 
Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Spices [Turmeric and Paprika], Natural Flavor, Calcium Propionate [Preservative], Wheat 
Starch, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Water, Eggs, Sugar, Less Than 2% Of: Nonfat Milk, Whey, Salt, Soybean And/Or Canola 
Oil, Natural Flavors, Soy Lecithin, Anhydrous Milkfat. CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT. 
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ALLERGENS EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT 

Product Facts  

Gross Weight (lbs) 12.328 

Net Weight (lbs) 11.475 

Case Cube (ft3) 0.794 

Case Dimensions 
(LxWxH) 

17.938 x 9.875 x 7.750 

Pattern Tie x High = 
Total cases 

10 x 10 = 100 

Shelf Life 360 Days 

Storage KEEP FROZEN 

Kosher OU - Dairy 

Country of Origin Information 

Finished Product USA 

 

Bioengineered 
Disclosure 

Contains 
bioengineered 
ingredient(s) 

 
OTHER GTIN # 

Case 00686151904024 

Each 60686151904026 

Pallet 50686151904029 
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